
Lettura      
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 Gennaio 2805,0 2832,0 27,0 3433,0 3514,0 81,0 108,0 25,0 2700,0

 Febbraio 2832,0 2858,0 26,0 3514,0 3595,0 81,0 107,0 25,0 2675,0

Marzo 2858 0 2915 0 57 0 3595 0 3600 0 5 0 62 0 25 0 1550 0
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 Marzo 2858,0 2915,0 57,0 3595,0 3600,0 5,0 62,0 25,0 1550,0

 Aprile 2915,0 2941,0 26,0 3600,0 3602,0 2,0 28,0 25,0 700,0

 Maggio 2941,0 2941,0 0,0 3602,0 3602,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0

 Giugno 2941,0 2941,0 0,0 3602,0 3602,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0

 Luglio 2941,0 2971,0 30,0 3602,0 3602,0 0,0 30,0 25,0 750,0

 Agosto 2971,0 2986,0 15,0 3602,0 3602,0 0,0 15,0 25,0 375,0

 Settembre 2986,0 3003,0 17,0 3602,0 3612,0 10,0 27,0 25,0 675,0

 Ottobre 3003,0 3089,0 86,0 3612,0 3698,0 86,0 172,0 25,0 4300,0

 Novembre 3089,0 3097,0 8,0 3698,0 3706,0 8,0 16,0 25,0 400,0

 Dicembre 3097,0 3097,0 0,0 3706,0 3706,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0

 Totale Anno 292,00 273,00 14.125,00
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